Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus
N
C
MILLING | OptiMill-Composite-Speed-Plus
The OptiMill-Composite-Speed-Plus features a new diamond coating developed by MAPAL
with even distribution and higher coating thickness. The bigger core diameter increases
fracture strength by 50 percent. The improved groove profile ensures efficient, reliable removal

OptiMill-Composite-
Speed-Plus coated
5
45°
Cx45°
d 3
l1
l2
l3
d 2
h6
d 1
h1
0
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
4,00 6 3,90 57 11 – 0,08 8 M7248P-0400AU-C0008 31237383
5,00 6 4,90 57 13 – 0,10 8 M7248P-0500AU-C0010 31237384
6,00 6 5,80 57 13 19 0,12 8 M7248P-0600AU-C0012 31237385
6,00 6 5,80 65 21 27 0,12 8 M7248P-0600AU-C0012 31237386
8,00 8 7,80 63 19 25 0,16 8 M7248P-0800AU-C0016 31237387
8,00 8 7,80 70 22 32 0,16 8 M7248P-0800AU-C0016 31237388
10,00 10 9,70 72 22 30 0,20 8 M7248P-1000AU-C0020 31237389
12,00 12 11,60 83 26 36 0,24 8 M7248P-1200AU-C0024 31237390
16,00 16 15,50 92 32 42 0,32 8 M7248P-1600AU-C0032 31237391
20,00 20 19,40 104 38 52 0,40 8 M7248P-2000AU-C0040 31237392
HA HB
CONFIG
MILLING | OptiMill-Composite-Speed-Plus
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus

(e.g. on milling pockets and slots). Particularly suitable
for difficult to machine surface layers (e.g. UD or copper
mesh) to prevent delamination on the lower edge of the
part.
Preferred series available from stock
Available on request
Configurable features
Shank form:
Shank form: HB
Specification:
M7248P-1200[shank form]-C0024
Example:
M7248P-1200BU-C0024
Shank form HB
6
4,00 6 3,90 57 11 – 0,08 8 M7258P-0400AU-C0008 31242565
5,00 6 4,90 57 13 – 0,10 8 M7258P-0500AU-C0010 31242566
6,00 6 5,80 57 13 19 0,12 8 M7258P-0600AU-C0012 31242567
6,00 6 5,80 65 21 27 0,12 8 M7258P-0600AU-C0012 31242568
8,00 8 7,80 63 19 25 0,16 8 M7258P-0800AU-C0016 31242569
8,00 8 7,80 70 22 32 0,16 8 M7258P-0800AU-C0016 31242580
10,00 10 9,70 72 22 30 0,20 8 M7258P-1000AU-C0020 31242581
12,00 12 11,60 83 26 36 0,24 8 M7258P-1200AU-C0024 31242582
16,00 16 15,50 92 32 42 0,32 8 M7258P-1600AU-C0032 31242583
45°
d 2
h6
d 1
h1
0
Cx45°
l1
l2
l3
d 3
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
20,00 20 19,40 104 38 52 0,40 8 M7258P-2000AU-C0040 31242584
HA HB
CONFIG
MILLING | OptiMill-Composite-Speed-Plus
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus

M7258P-1200BU-C0024
Shank form HB
7
45°
d 2
h6
d 1
h1
0
Cx45°
d 3
l1
l2
l3
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
4,00 6 3,90 57 11 – 0,08 8 M7228P-0400AQ-C0008 31223317
5,00 6 4,90 57 13 – 0,10 8 M7228P-0500AQ-C0010 31223318
6,00 6 5,80 57 13 19 0,12 8 M7228P-0600AQ-C0012 31223319
6,00 6 5,80 65 21 27 0,12 8 M7228P-0600AQ-C0012 31223330
8,00 8 7,80 63 19 25 0,16 8 M7228P-0800AQ-C0016 31223331
8,00 8 7,80 70 22 32 0,16 8 M7228P-0800AQ-C0016 31223332
10,00 10 9,70 72 22 30 0,20 8 M7228P-1000AQ-C0020 31223333
12,00 12 11,60 83 26 36 0,24 8 M7228P-1200AQ-C0024 31223334
16,00 16 15,50 92 32 42 0,32 8 M7228P-1600AQ-C0032 31223335
20,00 20 19,40 104 38 52 0,40 8 M7228P-2000AQ-C0040 31223336
HA HB
CONFIG
MILLING | OptiMill-Composite-Speed-Plus
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus

(e.g. on milling pockets and slots). Particularly suitable
for difficult to machine surface layers (e.g. UD or copper
mesh) to prevent delamination on the lower edge of the
part.
Preferred series available from stock
Available on request
Configurable features
Shank form:
Shank form: HB
Specification:
M7228P-1200[shank form]Q-C0024
Example:
M7228P-1200BQ-C0024
Shank form HB
8
4,00 6 3,90 57 11 – 0,08 8 M7238P-0400AQ-C0008 31223337
5,00 6 4,90 57 13 – 0,10 8 M7238P-0500AQ-C0010 31223338
6,00 6 5,80 57 13 19 0,12 8 M7238P-0600AQ-C0012 31223339
6,00 6 5,80 65 21 27 0,12 8 M7238P-0600AQ-C0012 31223340
8,00 8 7,80 63 19 25 0,16 8 M7238P-0800AQ-C0016 31223341
8,00 8 7,80 70 22 32 0,16 8 M7238P-0800AQ-C0016 31223342
10,00 10 9,70 72 22 30 0,20 8 M7238P-1000AQ-C0020 31223343
12,00 12 11,60 83 26 36 0,24 8 M7238P-1200AQ-C0024 31223344
16,00 16 15,50 92 32 42 0,32 8 M7238P-1600AQ-C0032 31223345
45°
d 2
h6
d 1
h1
0
Cx45°
l1
l2
l3
d 3
N 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 C 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 3.1 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3
20,00 20 19,40 104 38 52 0,40 8 M7238P-2000AQ-C0040 31223346
HA HB
CONFIG
MILLING | OptiMill-Composite-Speed-Plus
OptiMill®-Composite-Speed-Plus